
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times
OCTOBER 2019 Departure Times:

Saturday, October 5, 2019 - "Finding Neverland" 

0855 - Seminole Home Depot 

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, October 8, 2019 - Bay News 9 & Int'l 

Plaza

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, October 11, 2019 - Vinoy Tour & Lunch

0940 - Seminole Home Depot 

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, October 12, 2019 - Heritage Village & 

CLW Duff's

0900 - Tyrone Gardens

0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, October 17, 2019 - LUNCH BUNCH -

Back Porch/The Barn

0925 - Tyrone Gardens

0945 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, October 19, 2019 - Tampa Bay 

Oktoberfest

1010 - Tyrone Gardens

1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, October 20, 2019 - FALL FOLIAGE

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, October 25, 2019 - Shine Festival & Dali

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

0820 - Tyrone Gardens 

Saturday, October 26, 2019 - Mt Dora Craft Show

0810 - Tyrone Gardens

0830 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, October 31, 2019 - Immokalee

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

SEPTEMBER 2019 Departure Times:

Thursday, Sept 5, 2019 - BP - "Once”

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, Sept 12, 2019 - Inspire Equine 

Therapy & Duff's

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, Sept 14, 2019 - St John's Rivership

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, Sept 19, 2019 - LUNCH BUNCH -

Cricketers Pub

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

1020 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, Sept 21, 2019 - OBP - "Dames at 

Sea"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, Sept 25, 2019 - Weeki Wachee

0910 - Tyrone Gardens

0930 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, Sept 26, 2019 - SP "Always… 

Patsy Cline”

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, Sept 27, 2019 – Gatorworld

0900 - Tyrone Gardens

0920 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, Sept 29, 2019 - Ark (Diamond)

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, Sept 30, 2019 - Ringling

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

0900 - Tyrone Gardens


